
1er départ
Bib LastName FirstName cat Temps

1 159 CARRIER MAXIM M13-14 18:13
2 154 MASSICOTTE ANTOINE M13-14 18:55
3 179 SASSEVILLE Jacob M13-14 19:03
4 173 DONOVAN ANDY M13-14 19:05
5 176 FORTIN MEDERIC M13-14 19:07
6 175 TOUSIGNANT LOUIS CHARLESM11-12 19:27
7 148 LEBEL ANTOINE M13-14 20:28
8 161 LANOUETTE ARNAUD M13-14 20:37
9 539 JULIEN ALEXANDRE M11-12 20:54

10 150 LEBEL JUSTIN M11-12 22:31
11 149 LEBEL BENJAMIN M10 ET MOINS 22:48
12 177 FORTIN ALEXANE F11-12 22:56
13 162 LANOUETTE ALICE F10 ET MOINS 23:09
14 178 FORTIN OCTAVE M10 ET MOINS 23:11
15 164 FILION JACOB M11-12 23:13
16 155 MASSICOTTE MAXIME M11-12 23:17
17 163 FILION ZACHARI M10 ET MOINS 23:20
18 151 FERRON YOHAN M11-12 24:37
19 153 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIERM10 ET MOINS00:18:18 -1tr

Bib LastName FirstName cat Temps

1 162 LANOUETTE ALICE F10 ET MOINS 23:09

1 149 LEBEL BENJAMIN M10 ET MOINS 22:48
2 178 FORTIN OCTAVE M10 ET MOINS 23:11
3 163 FILION ZACHARI M10 ET MOINS 23:20
4 153 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIERM10 ET MOINS18:18 -1tr

1 177 FORTIN ALEXANE F11-12 22:56

1 175 TOUSIGNANT LOUIS CHARLESM11-12 19:27
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2 539 JULIEN ALEXANDRE M11-12 20:54
3 150 LEBEL JUSTIN M11-12 22:31
4 164 FILION JACOB M11-12 23:13
5 155 MASSICOTTE MAXIME M11-12 23:17
6 151 FERRON YOHAN M11-12 24:37

1 159 CARRIER MAXIM M13-14 18:13
2 154 MASSICOTTE ANTOINE M13-14 18:55
3 179 SASSEVILLE Jacob M13-14 19:03
4 173 DONOVAN ANDY M13-14 19:05
5 176 FORTIN MEDERIC M13-14 19:07
6 148 LEBEL ANTOINE M13-14 20:28
7 161 LANOUETTE ARNAUD M13-14 20:37

Bib LastName FirstName cat Temps
1 544 BelleHumeur Felix M15-34 41:59
2 535 B. Barrette Mathieu M15-34 42:23
3 168 BOUCHARD FELIX M15-34 42:37
4 540 MOREL JEREMY M15-34 43:38
5 546 Belley Simon M15-34 43:42
6 545 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-49 44:23
7 530 DUFRESNE FABRICE M13-14 44:50
8 527 ST LAURENT Philippe M15-34 44:50
9 158 CARRIER RAFAELLE F15-34 44:59

10 166 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-49 45:25
11 167 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M15-34 46:02
12 170 DeLasablonniereJulien M15-34 46:24
13 160 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-49 46:45
14 536 TREMBLAY MARTIN M50 et plus 46:51
15 542 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-49 47:22
16 534 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M15-34 48:53
17 529 Bilodeau Guy M35-49 49:17
18 531 LESSARD ISMAEL M15-34 49:42
19 157 MAROIS LILY ROSE F15-34 49:56
20 541 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M15-34 50:38
21 532 SASSEVILLE FREDERIC M35-49 42:34 -1tr
22 152 SAVARD DANIEL M35-49 42:36 -1tr
23 165 PARENT LUC M35-49 42:37 -1tr
24 156 Massicotte Frederic M35-49 42:38 -1tr
25 547 LAFERRIÈRE HUBERT M15-34 42:39 -1tr
26 172 Favery Costa Vivianne F35-49 43:33 -1tr
27 537 CAILLAUD CHRISTOPHE M50 et plus 44:37 -2tr
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28 171 PREVOST JEAN M50 et plus 47:32 -1tr
29 528 Lavoie Jean-Pascal M35-49 47:52 -1tr
30 524 MONGEAU-LACHANCESAMUEL M15-34 48:16 -1tr
31 543 HAMEL SARAH F15-34 49:01 -1tr
32 538 MOREL ELLIOT M15-34 50:04 -1tr
33 525 BELLEY MARIANNE F15-34 51:49 -1tr
34 174 Bouchon Orianne F15-34 52:23 -1tr

526 Belley Gilles M50 et plus DNF
169 BOUCHARD ALEXIS M15-34 DNS

Bib LastName FirstName cat Temps
1 158 CARRIER RAFAELLE F15-34 44:59
2 157 MAROIS LILY ROSE F15-34 49:56
3 543 HAMEL SARAH F15-34 49:01 -1tr
4 525 BELLEY MARIANNE F15-34 51:49 -1tr
5 174 Bouchon Orianne F15-34 52:23 -1tr

1 172 Favery Costa Vivianne F35-49 43:33 -1tr

1 544 BelleHumeur Felix M15-34 41:59
2 535 B. Barrette Mathieu M15-34 42:23
3 168 BOUCHARD FELIX M15-34 42:37
4 540 MOREL JEREMY M15-34 43:38
5 546 Belley Simon M15-34 43:42
6 530 DUFRESNE FABRICE M13-14 44:50
7 527 ST LAURENT Philippe M15-34 44:50
8 167 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M15-34 46:02
9 170 DeLasablonniereJulien M15-34 46:24

10 534 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M15-34 48:53

1 531 LESSARD ISMAEL M15-34 49:42
2 541 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M15-34 50:38
3 547 LAFERRIÈRE HUBERT M15-34 42:39 -1tr
4 524 MONGEAU-LACHANCESAMUEL M15-34 48:16 -1tr
5 538 MOREL ELLIOT M15-34 50:04 -1tr
6 545 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-49 44:23
7 166 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-49 45:25
8 160 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-49 46:45
9 542 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-49 47:22

10 529 Bilodeau Guy M35-49 49:17
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11 532 SASSEVILLE FREDERIC M35-49 42:34 -1tr
12 152 SAVARD DANIEL M35-49 42:36 -1tr
13 165 PARENT LUC M35-49 42:37 -1tr
14 156 Massicotte Frederic M35-49 42:38 -1tr
15 528 Lavoie Jean-Pascal M35-49 47:52 -1tr

1 536 TREMBLAY MARTIN M50 et plus 0,03253472
2 171 PREVOST JEAN M50 et plus 47:32 -1tr
3 537 CAILLAUD CHRISTOPHE M50 et plus 44:37 -2tr

526 Belley Gilles M50 et plus DNF


